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Thursday   6:30 pm Lanes 5 - 38Inca Lanes
USBC Certification: 698012

President: Alan Lewis lewis.alan0831@gmail.com
Vice President: Edward Thomas justsaxn@icloud.com

Secretary/Treasurer: Robin Wilson bratrac@yahoo.com

Congratulations Team PinSplosions - 2nd Half Winner in a Roll-Off
PinSplosions (793 - 700) with Team Past Our Bedtime

Team Standings
Pins + Team 1st Part 2nd Part High High HDCP HDCP Year-To-Date

Place Lane # Team Name HDCP Avg WON  Place WON  Place Sers Game Sers Game WON
1 27 2 PinSplosions 73716 770 39 5 48 1 2528 883 2528 911 87
2 17 8 Past Our Bedtime 65967 657 36½ 10 48 2 2270 800 2399 825 84½
3 14 17 Better Late Than Never 74338 770 44 1 46 3 2515 930 2515 930 90
4 15 10 No "F" in Strikes 65651 655 33 19 43 4 2134 789 2367 811 76
5 9 16 Fats Bar N Grill 69832 717 33 18 41½ 5 2456 888 2456 888 74½
6 7 18 Lets Party 72196 729 34 12 40 6 2456 871 2493 871 74
7 31 28 No Spare Time 78110 815 38 7 39 7 2677 928 2677 928 77
8 29 30 The Misplits 65931 596 39 6 38 8 2107 746 2518 884 77
9 25 3 Kleins Electric 69270 679 36½ 9 37½ 9 2405 888 2407 912 74

10 5 20 3 Chick's & 1 Stick 65658 658 23½ 30 37½ 10 2192 808 2612 948 61
11 11 14 2 Bowlers n 2 Boehlers 65605 662 26 28 37 11 2157 781 2440 885 63
12 8 23 Pin & Tonic 61811 565 29 24 35 12 1878 750 2294 801 64
13 19 6 Tenpin Wizards 63458 600 28 26 34½ 13 2027 730 2440 850 62½
14 26 5 I'm Your Huckleberry! 71962 741 43 3 34 14 2491 891 2491 891 77
15 23 1 This is How We Roll 66534 649 44 2 34 15 2322 827 2465 844 78
16 35 24 Channel Surfers 64138 628 33½ 16 34 16 2179 791 2622 942 67½
17 38 27 Sandbaggers #2 62344 522 28 27 33 17 1736 664 2292 821 61
18 24 7 Snap Krakel Pop & a Youngster 68684 747 30½ 22 32 18 2484 909 2688 977 62½
19 32 33 Team Tardy 59751 491 32 21 31½ 19 1909 675 2222 818 63½
20 28 32 Los Amigos 66720 669 34 13 30 20 2285 779 2381 822 64
21 12 19 Hammer Time 66719 707 32 20 29 21 2330 891 2443 891 61
22 20 11 Head Pin Junkies 62605 569 28½ 25 29 22 1977 752 2450 909 57½
23 10 21 Split Personalities 62824 553 36 11 28 23 1895 674 2452 849 64
24 6 25 Gutter Dusters 62459 590 34 15 28 24 2125 788 2268 822 62
25 33 26 Gutterly Ridiculous 61042 495 23½ 31 28 25 1609 622 2383 815 51½
26 36 29 Tom's Paint & Body 71214 743 37 8 27 26 2437 870 2449 870 64
27 22 9 Pin Ticklers 70002 728 33 17 27 27 2394 878 2394 878 60
28 37 22 Alley Catz 62758 562 21½ 33 25½ 28 2029 725 2306 822 47
29 21 4 How Bout That! 64300 658 34 14 25 29 2086 746 2476 848 59
30 34 31 Splitters 64345 649 22 32 24½ 30 2131 780 2328 864 46½
31 18 13 Lucky 13 66955 517 41 4 23 31 2478 837 2478 837 64
32 13 12 Maple Street 60339 554 30 23 16 32 1948 686 2312 817 46
33 16 15 All Curves n No Balls 53024 515 26 29 11½ 33 1771 599 2347 803 37½

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
5-6 PinSplosions 762 744 809 2315 1 <---> Past Our Bedtime 802 789 808 2399 3
7-8 Better Late Than Nev 843 674 713 2230 2 <---> No "F" in Strikes 762 723 723 2208 2

9-10 Fats Bar N Grill 775 793 888 2456 4 <---> Kleins Electric 675 640 811 2126 0
11-12 Lets Party 759 787 743 2289 3 <---> 3 Chick's & 1 Stick 849 736 673 2258 1
13-14 No Spare Time 801 823 846 2470 4 <---> Tenpin Wizards 770 814 795 2379 0
15-16 This is How We Roll 693 616 646 1955 0 <---> The Misplits 722 668 658 2048 4
17-18 2 Bowlers n 2 Boehler 693 650 693 2036 3 <---> Pin & Tonic 622 696 571 1889 1
19-20 Sandbaggers #2 767 658 728 2153 1 <---> I'm Your Huckleberry! 827 701 661 2189 3
21-22 Channel Surfers 685 703 773 2161 4 <---> Hammer Time 0 0 0 0 0
23-24 Snap Krakel Pop & a 821 798 761 2380 3 <---> Los Amigos 822 686 704 2212 1
25-26 Team Tardy 529 585 613 1727 3 <---> Split Personalities 597 497 526 1620 1
27-28 Head Pin Junkies 578 557 531 1666 2 <---> Gutterly Ridiculous 565 553 593 1711 2
29-30 Tom's Paint & Body 655 768 835 2258 2 <---> Pin Ticklers 780 777 688 2245 2
31-32 Gutter Dusters 664 687 698 2049 3 <---> How Bout That! 646 689 662 1997 1
33-34 Splitters 583 659 715 1957 1 <---> Alley Catz 605 662 698 1965 3
35-36 Lucky 13 793 693 805 2291 4 <---> Maple Street 763 690 624 2077 0
37-38 All Curves n No Balls 0 0 0 0 0 <---> BYE 0 0 0 0 0

League Championship Roll-Off

1st Half Winner - Team This is How We Roll  vs  2nd Half Winner - Team PinSplosions
April 25th 2024

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!

Individual High Averages
Men 236.19 Robert Sapp 225.18 Lee Martin 221.64 Ken Smith
Women 195.73 Melanie Groth-Shepherd 188.90 Amy Kennedy 184.87 Kourtney McClellan

Most Improved Average
Men 165 to 184.54 = +19.54 Ramiro Hernandez 143 to 162.51 = +19.51 Jeff Wellock 90 to 109.46 = +19.46 Daniel Rincon
Women 94 to 121.60 = +27.60 Norah Gray 171 to 188.90 = +17.90 Amy Kennedy 156 to 173.85 = +17.85 Monica Salazar
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Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

888 Fats Bar N Grill 2470 No Spare Time 888 Fats Bar N Grill 2470 No Spare Time
846 No Spare Time 2456 Fats Bar N Grill 849 3 Chick's & 1 Stick 2456 Fats Bar N Grill
843 Better Late Than Never 2380 Snap Krakel Pop & a Youn 846 No Spare Time 2399 Past Our Bedtime

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 299 Brad Grosse 761 Lee Moffatt 311 Brad Grosse 789 John Murillo

282 Sean Huff 728 Sean Huff 304 Tom Pulda 767 Johnny Fiser
278 Mike Brass 716 Val Scantlin 301 Mike Brass 767 Sean Huff

Women 232 Melanie Groth-Shepherd 617 Melanie Groth-Shepherd 279 Janet Martin 745 Janet Martin
223 Amy Kennedy 579 Carol Hartz 269 Vikki Erickson 730 Patti Madrill
215 Carol Hartz 551 Kourtney McClellan 263 Andrea Sapp 717 Carol Hartz

Season High Scores
Team Handicap Series Team Handicap Game Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game

2688 Snap Krakel Pop & a Youn 948 3 Chick's & 1 Stick 2677 No Spare Time 930 Better Late Than N
2622 Channel Surfers 912 Kleins Electric 2528 PinSplosions 891 I'm Your Huckleber
2518 The Misplits 909 Head Pin Junkies 2478 Lucky 13 891 Hammer Time

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 64 games to be eligible for any league award.
Handicap Series Handicap Game Scratch Series Scratch Game

Men 851 Sam Cowey 331 Thomas Dority 813 Robert Sapp 300 Jarret Salazar
836 Ramiro Hernandez 327 Jeff Ramey 797 Lee Martin 299 Alan Lewis
834 Johnny Fiser 325 Matt Schlamann 793 Ken Smith 289 Ralph Lopez III

Women 837 Jennifer Williams 316 Amy Kennedy 675 Kim Stern 266 Melanie Groth-Shepher
824 Stella Lowndes 313 Debbie Brass 649 Kourtney McClellan 256 Shana Martinez
816 Norah Gray 308 Alma Pineda 632 Carol Hartz 252 Monica Salazar

Team Rosters
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 - This is How We Roll   Avg=649
Patrick Wicks 143 77 12053 84 194 491 271 725 147 151 123 421 652
Imelda Thomas 117 103 8825 75 169 421 277 769 0 0
Johnny Fiser 192 28 17332 90 258 717 296 834 223 224 233 680 767
Billy J. Fiser 197 23 16571 84 279 695 298 760 204 134 160 498 564
2 - PinSplosions   Avg=770
Shana M. Martinez 172 48 13943 81 256 611 311 772 149 187 178 514 658
Louis B. Martinez 182 38 13683 75 247 615 284 734 157 169 190 516 630
Melanie A. Groth-Shepherd 195 25 18790 96 266 664 300 754 197 188 232 617 692
Ken Smith 221 0 21277 96 290 793 297 802 259 200 209 668 668

3 - Kleins Electric   Avg=679
Lee Carrier 197 23 18334 93 277 701 302 773 183 168 213 564 633
Linda Carrier 120 100 3987 33 168 423 254 711 124 85 150 359 659
Rick A. Skans 151 69 12257 81 236 560 311 770 118 131 163 412 619
Glenn A. Stewart 211 9 19690 93 279 738 294 774 199 205 234 638 665
4 - How Bout That!   Avg=658
Wendy Wrenn 170 50 14317 84 225 558 274 711 160 194 164 518 668
Jessica Jameson 118 102 7445 63 170 416 281 741 89 111 138 338 644
Tammy J. Lewis 167 53 11545 69 212 564 264 711 182 180 149 511 670
Edward C. Thomas 203 17 18337 90 279 683 296 751 215 204 211 630 681

5 - I'm Your Huckleberry!   Avg=741
Kim Stern 182 38 16444 90 244 675 271 780 172 170 155 497 608
Andrea Sapp 148 72 13247 89 204 524 280 741 191 143 125 459 675
Matt Schlamann 175 45 16320 93 277 689 325 833 206 174 168 548 683
Robert J. Sapp 236 0 21257 90 299 813 299 813 258 214 213 685 685
6 - Tenpin Wizards   Avg=600
Don R. Hanson 168 52 16163 96 233 614 279 791 117 191 170 478 634
Calvin Bartrop 136 84 9427 69 182 474 268 729 a126 a126 a126 378 630
Nicole Williams 126 94 11756 93 178 451 274 736 140 138 123 401 683
Donna L. Thompson 170 50 15373 90 209 593 262 749 195 167 184 546 696

7 - Snap Krakel Pop & a Youngster   Avg=747
Sisie Martin 180 40 16207 90 236 631 274 760 201 170 170 541 661
Chris Scudder 150 70 10404 69 211 563 279 767 197 202 144 543 756
Sean Huff 210 10 6947 33 282 749 305 827 230 216 282 728 767
Mark Sansom 207 13 18081 87 273 715 286 760 193 210 165 568 604
8 - Past Our Bedtime   Avg=657
Susie Ludlow 154 66 11859 77 197 517 266 749 190 157 161 508 709
Inju C. Rose 134 86 11983 89 187 481 277 751 156 135 159 450 708
Lenny Rose Jr 186 34 16766 90 266 649 301 758 188 229 162 579 681
Tom Ross Jr 183 37 16485 90 256 667 296 808 166 166 224 556 667

9 - Pin Ticklers   Avg=728
Vikki M. Erickson 149 71 13037 87 203 520 281 736 198 182 116 496 709
Jim Larocca 182 38 16983 93 249 622 284 724 179 171 180 530 644
Alan R. Lewis 217 3 17581 81 299 782 299 782 226 244 221 691 703
Kelly Gould 180 40 12630 70 244 613 282 730 165 168 159 492 609
10 - No "F" in Strikes   Avg=655
Jill McClellan 130 90 12483 96 189 442 281 711 135 137 108 380 650
Ryan Johnson 169 51 10679 63 254 592 306 742 0 0
Jason 'Bubba' Smith 172 48 15030 87 245 647 296 800 155 160 186 501 645
Kourtney L. McClellan 184 36 15529 84 239 649 278 760 183 170 198 551 659
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
11 - Head Pin Junkies   Avg=569
Kelly A. McBride 117 103 10557 90 162 437 269 773 127 119 125 371 680
Brittany A. Hendricks 101 119 7027 69 136 372 265 759 a91 a91 a91 273 630
Nate Townsend 187 33 15944 85 256 670 290 772 173 158 157 488 584
Tony Ortiz Jr 164 56 13957 85 235 564 293 744 187 189 158 534 705

12 - Maple Street   Avg=554
Roy M. Browning 134 86 12481 93 176 464 261 720 129 127 133 389 647
Kevin J. Villegas 131 89 5120 39 197 463 286 748 0 0
Rick D. Faris 135 85 11787 87 212 478 296 749 154 129 120 403 658
Kobe Villegas 154 66 12990 84 246 544 311 731 171 167 113 451 649
13 - Lucky 13   Avg=517
Frank V. Reed 177 43 15930 90 238 630 279 747 133 150 184 467 596
Hank Gray 149 71 12999 87 200 534 287 804 159 170 176 505 721
Thomas L. Dority 191 29 17844 93 299 680 331 788 202 205 219 626 713
Brad J. Grosse 211 9 5701 27 299 720 311 729 299 168 226 693 729

14 - 2 Bowlers n 2 Boehlers   Avg=662
Alvin West 204 16 15986 78 269 691 285 748 187 220 186 593 638
Donna A. West 134 86 11290 84 189 478 277 739 146 111 144 401 659
Allison Boehler 123 97 11000 89 167 451 280 790 103 130 150 383 674
Jack H. Boehler 201 19 15099 75 276 726 299 795 257 189 213 659 719
15 - All Curves n No Balls   Avg=515
Heather L. Music 115 105 7879 68 166 418 270 733 0 0
Gwen Music 141 79 10453 74 187 507 265 747 0 0
Flora Llamas 125 95 8526 68 178 467 274 770 0 0
Patti Bourelle 134 86 9118 68 181 463 269 725 0 0

16 - Fats Bar N Grill   Avg=717
Sandie M. Hipp 147 73 12848 87 192 532 268 758 0 0
Robin L. Hebert 144 76 13835 96 202 502 280 745 147 130 141 418 646
Lee C. Moffatt 228 0 13691 60 278 761 278 761 256 246 259 761 761
Jim Hudson 198 22 17883 90 277 719 300 806 171 206 267 644 710
17 - Better Late Than Never   Avg=770
Monica L. Salazar 173 47 15820 91 252 626 301 767 191 138 171 500 638
Amy J. Kennedy 188 32 16434 87 277 664 316 798 223 153 148 524 617
Bobby Rodriguez 199 21 19141 96 277 702 303 773 246 192 189 627 690
Jarret E. Salazar 210 10 19327 92 300 727 311 767 183 191 205 579 609

18 - Lets Party   Avg=729
Margaret C. Baskin 147 73 13758 93 193 522 265 738 147 146 139 432 648
Larry M. Rozak 203 17 17124 84 265 687 282 741 220 195 203 618 669
Wes Hebert 204 16 14125 69 268 715 296 774 205 231 224 660 708
Carol L. Hartz 175 45 12468 71 244 632 289 761 187 215 177 579 717
19 - Hammer Time   Avg=707
Karin Rockey 135 85 11798 87 198 489 279 768 a125 a125 a125 375 630
Troy D. Rockey 178 42 15498 87 268 663 319 816 a168 a168 a168 504 630
Jennifer R. Williams 180 40 12631 70 266 699 309 837 a170 a170 a170 510 630
Ralph J. Lopez III 214 6 18653 87 289 735 292 744 a204 a204 a204 612 630

20 - 3 Chick's & 1 Stick   Avg=658
Kim Maguire 153 67 13379 87 235 522 300 720 181 154 149 484 685
Stella R. Lowndes 153 67 14258 93 213 617 280 824 180 149 141 470 671
Debbie L. Brass 154 66 13408 87 244 532 313 741 146 153 137 436 634
Mike D. Brass 198 22 16083 81 278 725 301 812 278 216 182 676 745
21 - Split Personalities   Avg=553
Sue Cowey 132 88 11530 87 190 499 278 763 131 111 144 386 650
Sam Cowey 140 80 12191 87 202 543 313 851 173 89 122 384 624
Norah Gray 121 99 11309 93 201 503 308 816 139 135 139 413 710
James T. Gray 160 60 14449 90 222 585 283 769 0 0

22 - Alley Catz   Avg=562
Elizabeth Extejt 104 116 8769 84 177 404 293 758 0 0
Diann T. Hall 115 105 5188 45 155 377 262 704 118 118 132 368 686
Dave Rivera 150 70 12214 81 207 553 273 772 161 125 152 438 648
Tom W. Hall Jr 193 27 16227 84 258 669 296 756 0 0
23 - Pin & Tonic   Avg=565
Lynn Long 133 87 11984 90 202 501 293 774 124 160 97 381 642
William Long 120 100 10095 84 186 484 291 808 a110 a110 a110 330 630
Michael Johnson 167 53 11389 68 240 629 295 794 142 183 145 470 629
Chris Connor 145 75 12236 84 211 528 287 750 159 156 132 447 672

24 - Channel Surfers   Avg=628
Linda M. Rautenberg 109 111 9552 87 155 398 263 708 106 118 135 359 692
Martha Young 146 74 14036 96 203 540 275 756 146 123 137 406 628
Ramiro Hernandez 184 36 16055 87 279 722 317 836 176 168 171 515 620
Ross M. Nicolette 189 31 11913 63 258 669 291 783 185 222 258 665 764
25 - Gutter Dusters   Avg=590
Janet Martin 127 93 11119 87 185 463 279 745 135 185 143 463 745
Dan Martin 136 84 12245 90 201 499 288 760 116 116 168 400 652
Charity Martin 102 118 9821 96 140 359 275 745 104 91 134 329 683
Lee Martin 225 0 21617 96 295 797 303 821 247 233 191 671 671

26 - Gutterly Ridiculous   Avg=495
Teri Ingram 106 114 10248 96 157 369 271 711 112 101 120 333 675
Darcy Hamel 131 89 11042 84 181 445 271 711 127 134 140 401 668
Chris Ingram 135 85 12225 90 200 497 288 755 145 121 128 394 649
Chris Hamel 123 97 11495 93 181 474 282 777 115 131 139 385 676
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
27 - Sandbaggers #2   Avg=522
Jeff W. Wellock 162 58 15113 93 258 606 317 816 200 147 157 504 678
Patti Madrill 99 121 8964 90 152 364 275 730 129 103 132 364 730
Edward J. Heitl 141 79 13548 96 209 522 284 771 130 100 131 361 598
Bryce Erdman 120 100 5410 45 195 454 309 796 a110 a110 a110 330 630

28 - No Spare Time   Avg=815
Jeff S. Ramey 193 27 17385 90 297 702 327 792 174 192 186 552 633
Manuel A. Bustamante 187 33 17799 95 266 674 309 803 202 158 200 560 659
Paul P. Bell 214 6 19971 93 280 722 291 747 212 207 223 642 660
Val G. Scantlin 221 0 17943 81 286 785 290 785 213 266 237 716 716
29 - Tom's Paint & Body   Avg=743
Chris Cano 180 40 17109 95 267 657 308 780 195 148 255 598 721
Billy A. Higuera 184 36 13629 74 267 682 313 820 160 156 167 483 588
Tim Pulda 193 27 17248 89 279 709 303 793 172 195 215 582 663
Tom Pulda 186 34 17675 95 269 655 304 775 128 269 198 595 700

30 - The Misplits   Avg=596
Jesse Ramos 198 22 17244 87 279 722 310 791 213 193 175 581 647
Brenda Lopez 109 111 9837 90 153 390 265 723 149 91 115 355 691
Daniel Rincon 109 111 10180 93 162 399 276 758 136 126 123 385 721
Ramiro Marquez 180 40 14999 83 266 688 307 820 a170 204 191 565 685
31 - Splitters   Avg=649
Susan J. Gleason 136 84 11883 87 197 482 281 734 135 144 177 456 708
John Peek 118 102 10347 87 178 429 280 738 123 108 150 381 687
William C. Bennett 195 25 14659 75 269 686 299 776 159 232 198 589 664
Vic W. Karbowski 200 20 16206 81 268 717 290 783 166 175 190 531 591

32 - Los Amigos   Avg=669
Irene Parra 158 62 9684 61 204 534 271 720 139 126 145 410 593
Alma Pineda 151 69 14082 93 241 561 308 762 180 156 124 460 667
Benito Jacquez 184 36 16076 87 261 694 299 808 213 181 186 580 688
Carlos Acala 176 44 16369 93 233 673 281 817 223 156 182 561 696
33 - Team Tardy   Avg=491
Mary Brumfield 71 149 4662 65 112 287 266 749 79 106 64 249 696
Lis Hennesay 111 109 9344 84 155 412 264 763 106 95 139 340 667
Scott McCloud 139 81 12927 93 199 491 284 766 127 157 135 419 665
Dean Hutchinson Jr 170 50 14306 84 243 589 290 733 131 141 189 461 611

34 - BYE   Avg=0

Temporary Substitutes
HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Amanda H. Ammons bk137 83 0 0
Karen Bartrop 149 71 0 0
David Bjork 189 31 0 0
Zach Boehler 179 41 0 0
Austin J. Browning 144 76 168 126 117 411 639
Lowell Buck 201 19 0 0
David Callis 186 34 0 0
Larry D. Callis 178 42 0 0
Jesus P. Carrillo 182 38 0 0
John L. Castaneda 181 39 0 0
Jay Castillo 176 44 132 194 165 491 605
Jurgen Clevenger 172 48 149 180 204 533 737
Mike Comeau 193 27 0 0
David D. Cone 183 37 0 0
Michael J. Deckers 192 28 154 162 121 437 518
John P. Endres bk192 28 0 0
Amanda Erdman 92 128 0 0
Justin M. Espinoza bk205 15 0 0
Henry G. Garcia bk176 44 0 0
Jared Godinez 154 66 0 0
Corrine Gray 116 104 0 0
Danny Keil 138 82 0 0
Jana Krautkramer 82 138 0 0
Daisy Krenn 146 74 0 0
PJ Lewis Jr 183 37 0 0
Mike Lopez 206 14 0 0
Jordan Y. Magdaleno bk180 40 0 0

Trey Maikis 192 28 0 0
Sean McNatt 192 28 0 0
Brenton K. Mills 179 41 0 0
Rosa Mora 147 73 0 0
John Murillo 172 48 201 211 221 633 789
Chris Offutt 102 118 0 0
Alyssa N. Patlan 102 118 0 0
Larry Perez 206 14 0 0
JoJo Ramirez bk191 29 0 0
Duane D. Ramsay 207 13 0 0
Jessica Raney 122 98 119 107 130 356 647
Bob Rickel 156 64 0 0
Randall D. Roberts 213 7 0 0
Anya R. Sansom 107 113 0 0
Kru I. Santana 200 20 0 0
Brian Scanlan 178 42 193 160 135 488 611
Sande Sellers 140 80 0 0
Karri Smith 168 52 0 0
Ed E. Spitzer II 189 31 0 0
Lynn O. Trelease 126 94 0 0
AJ Turner bk168 52 0 0
Ted L. Turner 213 7 0 0
Armando Viramontes bk224 0 0 0
Susy Viramontes 178 42 0 0
Robin D. Wilson 170 50 0 0
Wally Woods 220 0 0 0

Local and Bowling Center Awards
Award Award

Name Score Award Received Name Score Award Received
Carlos Acala 223 (repeat) 25 POA Game (Local Assoc. Awa

William C. Bennett 232 Clean Game (Local Assoc. Awards)
232 (repeat) 25 POA Game (Local Assoc. Awa

Allison Boehler 150 (repeat) 25 POA Game (Local Assoc. Awa

Jack H. Boehler 257 (repeat) 50 POA Game (Local Assoc. Awa

Mike D. Brass 676 75 POA Series (Local Assoc. Awards)
278 (repeat) 75 POA Game (Local Assoc. Awa
278 Clean Game (Local Assoc. Awards)
216 Clean Game (Local Assoc. Awards)

Mary Brumfield 106 (repeat) 25 POA Game (Local Assoc. 

Chris Cano 255 Clean Game (Local Assoc. Awards)
255 (repeat) 75 POA Game (Local Assoc. 

Linda Carrier 150 (repeat) 25 POA Game (Local Assoc. 

Sam Cowey 173 (repeat) 25 POA Game (Local Assoc. 

Thomas L. Dority 219 (repeat) 25 POA Game (Local Assoc. 

Vikki M. Erickson 198 (repeat) 25 POA Game (Local Assoc. 
182 (repeat) 25 POA Game (Local Assoc. 
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Award Award
Name Score Award Received Name Score Award Received

Johnny Fiser 223 (repeat) 25 POA Game (Local Assoc. Awa
224 (repeat) 25 POA Game (Local Assoc. Awa
233 (repeat) 25 POA Game (Local Assoc. Awa

Susan J. Gleason 177 (repeat) 25 POA Game (Local Assoc. Awa

Hank Gray 176 (repeat) 25 POA Game (Local Assoc. Awa

Brad J. Grosse 299 11 in a row (Local Assoc. Awards)
299 75 POA Game (Local Assoc. Awards)
299 Clean Game (Local Assoc. Awards)

Melanie A. Groth-Shephe 232 (repeat) 25 POA Game (Local Assoc. Awa

Don R. Hanson 191 Clean Game (Local Assoc. Awards)

Carol L. Hartz 215 (repeat) 25 POA Game (Local Assoc. Awa

Wes Hebert 231 (repeat) 25 POA Game (Local Assoc. Awa

Lis Hennesay 139 (repeat) 25 POA Game (Local Assoc. Awa

Jim Hudson 267 (repeat) 50 POA Game (Local Assoc. Awa

Sean Huff 728 700 Series (Local Assoc. Awards)
728 (repeat) 75 POA Series (Local Assoc. Aw
282 (repeat) 75 POA Game (Local Assoc. Awa

Amy J. Kennedy 223 (repeat) 25 POA Game (Local Assoc. Awa

Alan R. Lewis 244 (repeat) 25 POA Game (Local Assoc. Awa
244 Clean Game (Local Assoc. Awards)

Lynn Long 160 (repeat) 25 POA Game (Local Assoc. Awa

Brenda Lopez 149 (repeat) 25 POA Game (Local Assoc. Awa

Stella R. Lowndes 180 (repeat) 25 POA Game (Local Assoc. Awa

Susie Ludlow 190 (repeat) 25 POA Game (Local Assoc. Awa

Patti Madrill 129 (repeat) 25 POA Game (Local Assoc. Awa
132 (repeat) 25 POA Game (Local Assoc. Awa

Kim Maguire 181 (repeat) 25 POA Game (Local Assoc. Awa

Charity Martin 134 (repeat) 25 POA Game (Local Assoc. Awa

Dan Martin 168 (repeat) 25 POA Game (Local Assoc. Awa

Janet Martin 463 75 POA Series (Local Assoc. Awards)
185 50 POA Game (Local Assoc. Awards)

Lee Martin 247 Clean Game (Local Assoc. Awards)
233 Clean Game (Local Assoc. Awards)

Sisie Martin 201 Clean Game (Local Assoc. Awards)

Lee C. Moffatt 761 750 Series (Local Assoc. Awards)
761 75 POA Series (Local Assoc. Awards)
256 (repeat) 25 POA Game (Local Assoc. Awa

Lee C. Moffatt 246 Clean Game (Local Assoc. Awards)
259 Clean Game (Local Assoc. Awards)
259 (repeat) 25 POA Game (Local Assoc. 

John Murillo 633 (repeat) 75 POA Series (Local Assoc.
201 (repeat) 25 POA Game (Local Assoc. 
211 (repeat) 25 POA Game (Local Assoc. 
221 (repeat) 50 POA Game (Local Assoc. 
221 Clean Game (Local Assoc. Awards)

Ross M. Nicolette 665 (repeat) 75 POA Series (Local Assoc.
222 (repeat) 25 POA Game (Local Assoc. 
258 (repeat) 50 POA Game (Local Assoc. 

Tony Ortiz Jr 189 (repeat) 25 POA Game (Local Assoc. 

John Peek 150 (repeat) 25 POA Game (Local Assoc. 

Alma Pineda 180 (repeat) 25 POA Game (Local Assoc. 

Tom Pulda 269 75 POA Game (Local Assoc. Awards)
269 Clean Game (Local Assoc. Awards)

Tim Pulda 215 Clean Game (Local Assoc. Awards)

Linda M. Rautenberg 135 (repeat) 25 POA Game (Local Assoc. 

Daniel Rincon 136 (repeat) 25 POA Game (Local Assoc. 

Bobby Rodriguez 246 (repeat) 25 POA Game (Local Assoc. 

Lenny Rose Jr 229 (repeat) 25 POA Game (Local Assoc. 

Inju C. Rose 159 (repeat) 25 POA Game (Local Assoc. 

Tom Ross Jr 224 (repeat) 25 POA Game (Local Assoc. 

Andrea Sapp 191 (repeat) 25 POA Game (Local Assoc. 

Val G. Scantlin 716 700 Series (Local Assoc. Awards)
266 (repeat) 25 POA Game (Local Assoc. 
266 Clean Game (Local Assoc. Awards)

Matt Schlamann 206 (repeat) 25 POA Game (Local Assoc. 

Chris Scudder 543 (repeat) 75 POA Series (Local Assoc.
197 Clean Game (Local Assoc. Awards)
197 (repeat) 25 POA Game (Local Assoc. 
202 (repeat) 50 POA Game (Local Assoc. 

Ken Smith 259 (repeat) 25 POA Game (Local Assoc. 
259 Clean Game (Local Assoc. Awards)

Donna L. Thompson 195 (repeat) 25 POA Game (Local Assoc. 

Jeff W. Wellock 200 (repeat) 25 POA Game (Local Assoc. 
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